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Monthly Statistics for September 2015

Total Hits 1055781

Total Files 874211

Total Pages 556330

Total Visits 38242

Total kB Files 29622270

Total kB In 0

Total kB Out 0

Total Unique Sites 56261

Total Unique URLs 52214

Total Unique Usernames 1

. Avg Max

Hits per Hour 1466 5015

Hits per Day 35192 45740

Files per Day 29140 37470

Pages per Day 18544 25911

Sites per Day 1875 2761

Visits per Day 1274 1910

kB Files per Day 987409 1283450

kB In per Day 0 0

kB Out per Day 0 0

Hits by Response Code

Code 200 - OK 82.80% 874211

Code 206 - Partial Content 1.14% 12003

Code 301 - Moved Permanently 0.00% 44

Code 302 - Found 0.65% 6905

Code 304 - Not Modified 1.00% 10590

Code 400 - Bad Request 0.00% 3

Code 401 - Unauthorized 0.00% 7

Code 403 - Forbidden 9.30% 98234

Code 404 - Not Found 5.07% 53516

Code 405 - Method Not Allowed 0.00% 2

Code 416 - Requested Range Not Satisfiable 0.00% 1

Code 500 - Internal Server Error 0.03% 265
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Daily Statistics for September 2015

Day Hits Files Pages Visits Sites kB F kB In
kB

Out

1 40054 3.79% 33638 3.85% 22440 4.03% 1435 3.75% 2366 4.21% 1000894 3.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

2 45740 4.33% 37470 4.29% 25911 4.66% 1910 4.99% 2540 4.51% 1133478 3.83% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

3 44519 4.22% 35306 4.04% 25246 4.54% 1497 3.91% 2460 4.37% 1202866 4.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

4 35747 3.39% 29579 3.38% 21094 3.79% 1262 3.30% 2206 3.92% 945098 3.19% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

5 31121 2.95% 26833 3.07% 19714 3.54% 1155 3.02% 1954 3.47% 958109 3.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

6 29093 2.76% 24904 2.85% 17941 3.22% 1115 2.92% 1880 3.34% 748876 2.53% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

7 42919 4.07% 34446 3.94% 22797 4.10% 1270 3.32% 2237 3.98% 979374 3.31% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

8 35647 3.38% 29142 3.33% 17715 3.18% 1242 3.25% 2365 4.20% 954619 3.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

9 40193 3.81% 31994 3.66% 20632 3.71% 1297 3.39% 2549 4.53% 948218 3.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

10 40141 3.80% 33178 3.80% 19363 3.48% 1312 3.43% 2761 4.91% 1283450 4.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

11 40628 3.85% 32986 3.77% 19886 3.57% 1325 3.46% 2682 4.77% 1112021 3.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

12 29404 2.79% 24672 2.82% 15024 2.70% 1234 3.23% 2239 3.98% 884523 2.99% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

13 28253 2.68% 23688 2.71% 15248 2.74% 1090 2.85% 2031 3.61% 843282 2.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

14 37669 3.57% 31452 3.60% 18308 3.29% 1320 3.45% 2653 4.72% 1168100 3.94% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

15 37837 3.58% 31736 3.63% 19759 3.55% 1333 3.49% 2759 4.90% 1096155 3.70% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

16 30662 2.90% 25478 2.91% 14483 2.60% 1205 3.15% 2728 4.85% 1028558 3.47% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

17 31140 2.95% 25784 2.95% 16980 3.05% 1186 3.10% 2263 4.02% 895306 3.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

18 35209 3.33% 28777 3.29% 18170 3.27% 1419 3.71% 2491 4.43% 895363 3.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

19 29510 2.80% 24835 2.84% 16028 2.88% 1155 3.02% 2084 3.70% 759539 2.56% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

20 28349 2.69% 24096 2.76% 15580 2.80% 1088 2.85% 1974 3.51% 778832 2.63% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

21 35848 3.40% 30408 3.48% 18174 3.27% 1304 3.41% 2508 4.46% 914488 3.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

22 40293 3.82% 32276 3.69% 20872 3.75% 1388 3.63% 2579 4.58% 979491 3.31% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

23 43191 4.09% 36398 4.16% 24219 4.35% 1276 3.34% 2683 4.77% 1042010 3.52% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
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24 41564 3.94% 35997 4.12% 22422 4.03% 1317 3.44% 2355 4.19% 1230557 4.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

25 27639 2.62% 22636 2.59% 12814 2.30% 1183 3.09% 2186 3.89% 906482 3.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

26 27714 2.62% 22109 2.53% 12176 2.19% 1173 3.07% 2174 3.86% 1000706 3.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

27 23974 2.27% 19502 2.23% 11239 2.02% 1222 3.20% 2013 3.58% 780134 2.63% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

28 30469 2.89% 24426 2.79% 13062 2.35% 1312 3.43% 2378 4.23% 1154221 3.90% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

29 33662 3.19% 28528 3.26% 17851 3.21% 1356 3.55% 2414 4.29% 1080619 3.65% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

30 37592 3.56% 31937 3.65% 21182 3.81% 1204 3.15% 2347 4.17% 916900 3.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Hourly Statistics for September 2015

Hour
Hits Files Pages kB F kB In kB Out

Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total

0 898 26968 2.55% 784 23547 2.69% 561 16859 3.03% 24023 720704 2.43% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

1 803 24102 2.28% 727 21822 2.50% 587 17618 3.17% 16012 480367 1.62% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

2 683 20517 1.94% 633 19013 2.17% 542 16275 2.93% 15649 469477 1.58% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

3 719 21585 2.04% 675 20259 2.32% 575 17261 3.10% 14924 447722 1.51% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

4 632 18976 1.80% 596 17880 2.05% 532 15988 2.87% 11585 347536 1.17% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

5 728 21853 2.07% 684 20528 2.35% 602 18061 3.25% 10149 304480 1.03% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

6 792 23777 2.25% 709 21270 2.43% 574 17220 3.10% 16774 503230 1.70% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

7 932 27982 2.65% 809 24281 2.78% 609 18294 3.29% 20931 627934 2.12% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

8 1021 30636 2.90% 874 26243 3.00% 593 17791 3.20% 28673 860189 2.90% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

9 1526 45792 4.34% 1245 37365 4.27% 805 24161 4.34% 42926 1287772 4.35% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

10 1836 55091 5.22% 1483 44493 5.09% 842 25275 4.54% 56542 1696271 5.73% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

11 2062 61882 5.86% 1643 49303 5.64% 957 28712 5.16% 61386 1841595 6.22% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

12 2316 69501 6.58% 1816 54491 6.23% 1058 31743 5.71% 64704 1941123 6.55% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

13 1898 56962 5.40% 1531 45945 5.26% 908 27248 4.90% 52956 1588693 5.36% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

14 1915 57471 5.44% 1508 45247 5.18% 847 25421 4.57% 64230 1926889 6.50% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

15 2372 71185 6.74% 1896 56889 6.51% 1099 32970 5.93% 71822 2154667 7.27% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

16 2212 66376 6.29% 1748 52444 6.00% 1030 30923 5.56% 59134 1774029 5.99% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

17 2201 66051 6.26% 1781 53434 6.11% 1129 33872 6.09% 58133 1743997 5.89% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

18 1687 50627 4.80% 1390 41713 4.77% 784 23546 4.23% 51160 1534795 5.18% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

19 1712 51370 4.87% 1429 42894 4.91% 795 23877 4.29% 53650 1609485 5.43% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

20 1632 48960 4.64% 1362 40871 4.68% 785 23574 4.24% 52869 1586075 5.35% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%
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21 1720 51612 4.89% 1430 42901 4.91% 825 24759 4.45% 60061 1801840 6.08% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

22 1577 47322 4.48% 1290 38718 4.43% 781 23449 4.21% 43887 1316606 4.44% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

23 1306 39183 3.71% 1088 32660 3.74% 714 21433 3.85% 35226 1056791 3.57% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

Top 30 of 52214 Total URLs

# Hits kB F kB In
kB

Out
URL

1 225245 21.33% 428534 1.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /discussion/wp-login.php

2 83874 7.94% 133866 0.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /mycheck.php

3 39815 3.77% 472951 1.60% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /trade_search.php

4 22585 2.14% 67158 0.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /plant_details.php

5 16938 1.60% 31319 0.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/one.css

6 13054 1.24% 4547841 15.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /vernacular_search.php

7 13050 1.24% 7012 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/main.css

8 12719 1.20% 10933 0.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/myfunctions.js

9 12054 1.14% 234371 0.79% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /discussion/

10 10412 0.99% 354863 1.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /botanical_search.php

11 9763 0.92% 4149161 14.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /flash/banner.swf

12 8505 0.81% 64280 0.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_herbarium.php

13 5651 0.54% 36027 0.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_atlas_930.php

14 4932 0.47% 3978 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /frlht_envis_files/envis.css

15 4492 0.43% 33180 0.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_atlas.php

16 4471 0.42% 87414 0.30% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /

17 3384 0.32% 19604 0.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /indian-raw-drug.php

18 3335 0.32% 19949 0.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /bot_search.php

19 2839 0.27% 16196 0.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /raw-drug.php

20 2730 0.26% 37902 0.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /junclist.php

21 2708 0.26% 17913 0.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /ver_search.php

22 2121 0.20% 711 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/lightbox.css

23 2121 0.20% 613358 2.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /newsletters/Envis_Newsletter_April_2014.pdf

24 2060 0.20% 12373 0.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /indian-medicinal-plants-database.php

25 1867 0.18% 1290 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /showherbarium.php

26 1814 0.17% 26666 0.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /rollingimages/

27 1779 0.17% 3543 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /neighbourhoodmobapp/extractingimageurlsandvnames.php

28 1778 0.17% 1425 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /distrimaps/

29 1711 0.16% 27381 0.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /medicinal_search.php

30 1625 0.15% 178 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /mobileapps/get_imageurl.php

Top 10 of 52214 Total URLs By kB F

# Hits kB F kB In
kB

Out
URL

1 13054 1.24% 4547841 15.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /vernacular_search.php

2 9763 0.92% 4149161 14.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /flash/banner.swf

3 2121 0.20% 613358 2.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /newsletters/Envis_Newsletter_April_2014.pdf

4 39815 3.77% 472951 1.60% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /trade_search.php
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5 722 0.07% 445962 1.51% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /newsletters/Envis_Newsletter_June_2013.pdf

6 225245 21.33% 428534 1.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /discussion/wp-login.php

7 14 0.00% 416864 1.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /workshop/frlht-kvcrpf-17-18-Aug-2009.ppt

8 10412 0.99% 354863 1.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /botanical_search.php

9 336 0.03% 239180 0.81% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /documents/amritha_vana_book_2012.pdf

10 12054 1.14% 234371 0.79% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /discussion/

Top 10 of 3187 Total Entry Pages

# Hits Visits URL

1 22585 2.14% 4749 13.02% /plant_details.php

2 13054 1.24% 4322 11.85% /vernacular_search.php

3 39815 3.77% 4315 11.83% /trade_search.php

4 10412 0.99% 3323 9.11% /botanical_search.php

5 12054 1.14% 2697 7.39% /discussion/

6 4471 0.42% 2089 5.73% /

7 83874 7.94% 1202 3.30% /mycheck.php

8 225245 21.33% 889 2.44% /discussion/wp-login.php

9 2730 0.26% 765 2.10% /junclist.php

10 1711 0.16% 542 1.49% /medicinal_search.php

Top 10 of 3286 Total Exit Pages

# Hits Visits URL

1 22585 2.14% 5220 14.30% /plant_details.php

2 39815 3.77% 4221 11.56% /trade_search.php

3 13054 1.24% 4152 11.38% /vernacular_search.php

4 10412 0.99% 3156 8.65% /botanical_search.php

5 12054 1.14% 2749 7.53% /discussion/

6 4471 0.42% 1813 4.97% /

7 83874 7.94% 1426 3.91% /mycheck.php

8 225245 21.33% 889 2.44% /discussion/wp-login.php

9 2730 0.26% 698 1.91% /junclist.php

10 1 0.00% 622 1.70% /discussion/wp-comments-post.php

Top 30 of 56261 Total Sites

# Hits Files kB F kB In
kB

Out
Visits Hostname

1 221884 21.02% 221884 25.38% 421797 1.42% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 884 2.31% 195.206.253.146

2 14574 1.38% 13696 1.57% 248875 0.84% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 38 0.10% 66.249.71.199

3 14561 1.38% 13768 1.57% 243731 0.82% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 30 0.08% 66.249.71.211

4 14522 1.38% 13664 1.56% 256261 0.87% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 38 0.10% 66.249.71.221

5 12806 1.21% 11822 1.35% 547815 1.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 110 0.29% 182.72.231.130

6 12485 1.18% 12480 1.43% 85550 0.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 0.01% 188.165.15.15

7 10841 1.03% 8597 0.98% 52188 0.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 108 0.28% 14.139.186.2

8 9426 0.89% 9079 1.04% 234548 0.79% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 64 0.17% 68.180.228.114
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9 9075 0.86% 9075 1.04% 58561 0.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 0.01% 151.80.31.114

10 7019 0.66% 7018 0.80% 44595 0.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 0.01% boson019.ahrefs.com

11 6347 0.60% 4536 0.52% 48259 0.16% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 0.03% 117.211.102.48

12 4293 0.41% 2795 0.32% 18379 0.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 42 0.11% 59.90.215.108

13 4156 0.39% 2903 0.33% 4521 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.00% 61.3.31.222

14 4064 0.38% 2608 0.30% 43036 0.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 81 0.21% 59.97.37.2

15 3557 0.34% 3557 0.41% 22588 0.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 0.01% boson139.ahrefs.com

16 3543 0.34% 3543 0.41% 22542 0.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 0.01% 188.165.15.55

17 3480 0.33% 3278 0.37% 61381 0.21% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 152 0.40% 111.93.125.142

18 3278 0.31% 3173 0.36% 703047 2.37% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 391 1.02% 64.233.172.157

19 3242 0.31% 3134 0.36% 716381 2.42% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 388 1.01% 64.233.172.149

20 3241 0.31% 2277 0.26% 71071 0.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 97 0.25% 117.218.179.103

21 3159 0.30% 3065 0.35% 697744 2.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 390 1.02% 64.233.172.165

22 3066 0.29% 2288 0.26% 10371 0.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 26 0.07% 117.245.44.64

23 2860 0.27% 2608 0.30% 224796 0.76% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 26 0.07% 43.247.158.7

24 2846 0.27% 2559 0.29% 48591 0.16% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 120 0.31% 95.108.158.195

25 2667 0.25% 1714 0.20% 4560 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 0.02% 117.204.145.44

26 2620 0.25% 850 0.10% 10108 0.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 115 0.30% static-142.125.93.111-tataidc.co.in

27 2604 0.25% 1522 0.17% 4403 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 243 0.64% 68.64.161.2

28 2523 0.24% 2515 0.29% 37454 0.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 0.02% 175.157.154.235

29 2207 0.21% 2141 0.24% 77671 0.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 50 0.13% 207.46.13.102

30 2205 0.21% 1626 0.19% 2490 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.00% 59.98.110.107

Top 10 of 56261 Total Sites By kB F

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB Out Visits Hostname

1 3242 0.31% 3134 0.36% 716381 2.42% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 388 1.01% 64.233.172.149

2 3278 0.31% 3173 0.36% 703047 2.37% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 391 1.02% 64.233.172.157

3 3159 0.30% 3065 0.35% 697744 2.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 390 1.02% 64.233.172.165

4 12806 1.21% 11822 1.35% 547815 1.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 110 0.29% 182.72.231.130

5 221884 21.02% 221884 25.38% 421797 1.42% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 884 2.31% 195.206.253.146

6 14522 1.38% 13664 1.56% 256261 0.87% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 38 0.10% 66.249.71.221

7 14574 1.38% 13696 1.57% 248875 0.84% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 38 0.10% 66.249.71.199

8 14561 1.38% 13768 1.57% 243731 0.82% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 30 0.08% 66.249.71.211

9 9426 0.89% 9079 1.04% 234548 0.79% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 64 0.17% 68.180.228.114

10 2860 0.27% 2608 0.30% 224796 0.76% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 26 0.07% 43.247.158.7

Top 1 of 1 Total Usernames

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB Out Visits Username

1 4 0.00% 4 0.00% 46 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 0.01% admin
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Top 30 of 67 Total Countries

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB Out Country

1 994325 94.18% 855898 97.91% 29097929 98.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Unresolved/Unknown

2 24575 2.33% 8254 0.94% 226845 0.77% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% India

3 21767 2.06% 17434 1.99% 159905 0.54% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Commercial (com)

4 13147 1.25% 4281 0.49% 112569 0.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Network (net)

5 171 0.02% 54 0.01% 1605 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Netherlands

6 163 0.02% 24 0.00% 3321 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% United Arab Emirates

7 155 0.01% 25 0.00% 2874 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Pakistan

8 134 0.01% 24 0.00% 723 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Singapore

9 126 0.01% 6 0.00% 1424 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% France

10 119 0.01% 40 0.00% 159 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Russian Federation

11 104 0.01% 7 0.00% 979 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Germany

12 92 0.01% 5 0.00% 505 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Canada

13 67 0.01% 14 0.00% 1401 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Thailand

14 64 0.01% 12 0.00% 1433 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Malaysia

15 58 0.01% 8 0.00% 1857 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Australia

16 56 0.01% 19 0.00% 358 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Non-Profit (org)

17 56 0.01% 6 0.00% 521 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Sweden

18 39 0.00% 10 0.00% 493 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Educational (edu)

19 39 0.00% 2 0.00% 470 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Bhutan

20 39 0.00% 11 0.00% 34 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Turkey

21 37 0.00% 4 0.00% 16 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Paraguay

22 28 0.00% 2 0.00% 18 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Italy

23 28 0.00% 11 0.00% 58 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Norway

24 27 0.00% 4 0.00% 477 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Japan

25 27 0.00% 2 0.00% 922 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Mexico

26 25 0.00% 8 0.00% 511 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Generic TLD (info)

27 24 0.00% 2 0.00% 464 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Brazil

28 20 0.00% 4 0.00% 42 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Spain

Usage statistics for frlht - September 2015 http://envis.frlht.org/stats/usage_201509.html

7 of 8 04-Jan-16 10:08



29 19 0.00% 5 0.00% 8 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Israel

30 19 0.00% 2 0.00% 5 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% United Kingdom

Generated by Webalizer Version 2.23
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